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Jueces

Panel 1

Prieto, Vanesa

Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn

Martos, Sol

Clapés, Pilar

Juez Arbitro
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn
Panel 2

Prieto, Vanesa

Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn

Martos, Sol

Clapés, Pilar

Resultados

Pos. Nombre

1 Carrefio Lépez, Sofia (2013)

2 Serra Egea, Maria (2012)

3 Ferrer Garcia, Mara (2013)

4 Layzell, Lily (2012)

5 Torres Moreno, Daniela (2014)

6 Burillo Tresalet, Inés (2013)

7 Lozano Salewski, Zoe (2012)

8 Ferrer Ferrer, Mia (2014)

9 Msaui Gavilan, Nora (2012)

10 Ferrer Serra, Claudia (2013)

11 Martinez Sabador, Elsa (2013)

12 Roverato, Carolina (2014)

13 Giancristiano, Marta (2014)

14 Rodriguez-Carrefio Prieto, Jimena (2015)
15 Mari Mari, Judith (2015)

16 Pifiero Martinez, Nayra (2015)

17 Toma Moya, Sira (2014)

18 Zomefio Escandell, Alejandra (2012)
19 Chekaloff Gonzélez, Sofia (2016)
20 Méndez de Palma, Alicia (2015)

21 Mufioz Moncada, Aitana (2014)

22 Castell Maravilla, Blanca (2014)

23 Fernandez Gianonselli, Julia (2014)

Secretario
Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Panel 3

Prieto, Vanesa

Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn

Martos, Sol

Clapés, Pilar

Club

Club Nataci6 Eivissa

Club Nataci6 Eivissa

Club Nataci6 Eivissa

Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza
Club Nataci6 Formentera
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza
Club Natacié Eivissa

Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza
Club Natacié Formentera
Club Nataci6 Eivissa

Club Nataci6 Eivissa

Club Nataci6 Eivissa

Club Natacié Eivissa

Club Natacié Formentera
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza
Club Nataci6 Eivissa

Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza
Club Natacié Formentera
Club Nataci6 Formentera

Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza

Panel 4

Prieto, Vanesa

Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn

Martos, Sol

Clapés, Pilar

Total Dif.
52.7419

49.4194 3.3225
46.3118 6.4301
46.0108 6.7311
37.6022 15.1397
37.3871 15.3548
36.5806 16.1613
35.3871 17.3548
34.7204 18.0215
32.3333 20.4086
30.0753 22.6666
29.7312 23.0107
29.5484 23.1935
28.5161 24.2258
28.1935 24.5484
26.9462 25.7957
25.1398 27.6021
24.0215 28.7204
23.6129 29.1290
23.1720 29.5699
20.8925 31.8494
20.8710 31.8709
14.3548 38.3871
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Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
Prieto, Vanesa Prieto, Vanesa Prieto, Vanesa Prieto, Vanesa
Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn
Martos, Sol Martos, Sol Martos, Sol Martos, Sol
Clapés, Pilar Clapés, Pilar Clapés, Pilar Clapés, Pilar
Resultados
Pos. Nombre Figura Jueces Puntos Penalizacion Total Dif.
1 Carrefio Lopez, Sofia (2013) 101 (1.6) 5.04.35404.9 07.5733 (1) 52.7419
Club Nataci6 Eivissa 306 (1.8) 4750585653 09.5400 (1)
316 (1.4) 49536:05.65.8 07.7933 (1)
362 (1.4) 5.6575.55.6 54 07.7933 (1)
2 Serra Egea, Marfa (2012) 101 (1.6) 464550395.0 07.5200 (2) 49.4194 3.3225
Club Nataci6 Eivissa 306 (1.8) 5.04.8564254 09.1200 (3)
316 (1.4) 334.0574.65.0 06.3467 (4)
362 (1.4) 5253605556 07.6533 (2)
3 Ferrer Garcia, Mara (2013) 101 (1.6) 40404.04143 06.4533 (6) 46.3118 6.4301
Club Natacié Eivissa 306 (1.8) 5.14.8535.05.3 09.2400 (2)
316 (1.4) 4854546042 07.2800 (2)
362 (1.4) 364.0434740 05.7400 (4)
4 Layzell, Lily (2012) 101 (1.6) 4242434144 06.7733 (4) 46.0108 6.7311
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 306 (1.8) 4541504438 07.8000 (5)
316 (1.4) 5.04.9595327 07.0933 (3)
362 (1.4) 4851524846 06.8600 (3)
5 Torres Moreno, Daniela (2014) 101 (1.6) 4.74.64.84.652 07.5200 (3) 37.6022 15.1397
Club Deportivo Sincro lbiza 306 (1.8) 3.13527353.0 05.7600 (9)
316 (1.4) 4042504332 05.8333 (6)
362 (1.4) 2420304036 04.2000 (6)
6 Burillo Tresalet, Inés (2013) 101 (1.6) 4235404243 06.6133 (5) 37.3871 15.3548
Club Nataci6 Formentera 306 (1.8) 37208303236 05.8800 (8)
316 (1.4) 3:03.84:23.64.0 05.3200 (10)
362 (1.4) 3.94.03:43.6 42 05.3667 (5)
7 Lozano Salewski, Zoe (2012) 101 (1.6) 3026342336 04.6400 (20) 36.5806 16.1613
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 306 (1.8) 47406484543 08.1000 (4)
316 (1.4) 4539574.64.0 06.1133 (5)
362 (1.4) 3.03.22045%15 03.8267 (11)
8 Ferrer Ferrer, Mia (2014) 101 (1.6) 203.03.13634 05.0667 (16) 35.3871 17.3548
Club Nataci6 Eivissa 306 (1.8) 4.03-864.53.6 47 07.2600 (6)
316 (1.4) 3.64.04.03449 05.4133 (8)
362 (1.4) 3725374928 04.2000 (7)
9 Msaui Gavilan, Nora (2012) 101 (1.6) 39383630639 06.0267 (8) 34.7204 18.0215
Club Deportivo Sincro lbiza 306 (1.8) 3.0253.23433 05.7000 (10)
316 (1.4) 2345385038 05.6467 (7)
362 (1.4) 3238254432 04.1533 (8)
10 Ferrer Serra, Claudia (2013) 101 (1.6) 4034333734 05.6000 (12) 32.3333 20.4086
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 306 (1.8) 3.028342428 05.1600 (14)
316 (1.4) 4.03.9473435 05.3200 (9)
362 (1.4) 2228273230 03.9667 (9)
11 Martinez Sabador, Elsa (2013) 101 (1.6) 3.03.03%2+%34 05.0133 (17) 30.0753 22.6666
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 306 (1.8) 35283+%1+925 05.2800 (13)
316 (1.4) 3.132322432 04.4333 (11)
362 (1.4) 3026272829 03.9200 (10)
12 Roverato, Carolina (2014) 101 (1.6) 4.03:042354.0 06.1333 (7) 29.7312 23.0107
Club Natacié Formentera 306 (1.8) 3.53.83.45030 06.4200 (7)
316 (1.4) 2931343028 04.2000 (14)
362 (1.4) 24106161010 01.6800 (19)
13 Giancristiano, Marta (2014) 101 (1.6) 3635383439 05.8133 (11) 29.5484 23.1935
Club Nataci6 Eivissa 306 (1.8) 2936252323 04.6200 (16)
316 (1.4) 2546322330 04.0600 (15)
362 (1.4) 2432243127 03.8267 (12)
14 Rodriguez-Carrefio Prieto, Jimena (2015) 101 (1.6) 3+73.0293433 05.1733 (15) 28.5161 24.2258
Club Nataci6 Eivissa 306 (1.8) 3632253128 05.4600 (12)
316 (1.4) 3229293332 04.3400 (12)
362 (1.4) 2115201726 02.7067 (14)
15 Mari Mari, Judith (2015) 101 (1.6) 3.54.02835489 05.8667 (9) 28.1935 24.5484
Club Natacié Eivissa 306 (1.8) 38233.03.430 05.6400 (11)
316 (1.4) 2128302442 03.8267 (18)
362 (1.4) 22191314214 02.1467 (16)
16 Pifiero Martinez, Nayra (2015) 101 (1.6) 3.33.5303.439 05.4400 (13) 26.9462 25.7957
Club Nataci6 Eivissa 306 (1.8) 2927282019 04.5000 (17)
316 (1.4) 2126282729 03.5467 (20)
362 (1.4) 29222231525 03.2200 (13)
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17 Toma Moya, Sira (2014) 101 (1.6) 4029353544 05.8667 (10) 25.1398 27.6021
Club Natacié Formentera 306 (1.8) 23206202126 03.8400 (19)
316 (1.4) 3033382628 04.2467 (13)
362 (1.4) 2010121310 01.6333 (20)
18 Zomefio Escandell, Alejandra (2012) 101 (1.6) 3.025303429 04.7467 (19) 24.0215 28.7204
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 306 (1.8) 2326252028 04.0800 (18)
316 (1.4) 2230362729 04.0133 (16)
362 (1.4) 2313151612 02.0533 (17)
19 Chekaloff Gonzélez, Sofia (2016) 101 (1.6) 3025252620 04.0533 (22) 23.6129 29.1290
Club Nataci6 Eivissa 306 (1.8) 2920223129 04.8000 (15)
316 (1.4) 2930302727 04.0133 (17)
362 (1.4) 1.8204+01.01.0 01.7733 (18)
20 Méndez de Palma, Alicia (2015) 101 (1.6) 3025282436 04.4267 (21) 23.1720 29.5699
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 306 (1.8) 2020262320 03.7800 (20)
316 (1.4) 2525283025 03.6400 (19)
362 (1.4) 2220181645 02.5200 (15)
21 Mufioz Moncada, Aitana (2014) 101 (1.6) 3034363139 05.3867 (14) 20.8925 31.8494
Club Natacié Formentera 306 (1.8) 2045182215 03.1800 (22)
316 (1.4) 2025202445 02.9867 (22)
362 (1.4) 16161.01.01.0 01.4000 (23)
22 Castell Maravilla, Blanca (2014) 101 (1.6) 3.13.033243.0 04.8533 (18) 20.8710 31.8709
Club Natacié Formentera 306 (1.8) 20620201.7%5 03.4200 (21)
316 (1.4) 1328262320 03.2200 (21)
362 (1.4) 11401.01.045 01.4467 (22)
23 Fernandez Gianonselli, Julia (2014) 101 (1.6) 2124302620 03.7867 (23) 14.3548 38.3871
Club Deportivo Sincro lbiza 306 (1.8) 040101010 01.8000 (23)
316 (1.4) 1215201010 01.7267 (23)
362 (1.4) 1310441110 01.5867 (21)
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Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4

Prieto, Vanesa

Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn

Martos, Sol

Clapés, Pilar

Resultados

Pos. Nombre
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Prieto, Vanesa

Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn

Martos, Sol

Clapés, Pilar

Tirado Moreno, Mariola (2010)
Balogh Serra, Sofia (2010)

Costa Torres, Anna (2010)
Sansoldo, Maria Julia (2010)
Blanquez Zafra, Ainhoa Hoi (2010)
Costa Cardona, Tanit (2010)
Cardona Pérez, Marina (2010)
Rodriguez-Carrefio Prieto, Olivia (2011)
Serra Ferrer, Sara (2011)

Montoya Torres, Micaela (2011)
Parvu, George Stefan (2010)
Planells de Dalmases, Alex (2011)
Maggiolo Maretto, Rita (2011)

Andrade Pérez, Cristina (2012)

Prieto, Vanesa

Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn

Martos, Sol

Clapés, Pilar

Club

Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza
Club Nataci6 Eivissa

Club Nataci6 Eivissa

Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza
Club Natacié Eivissa

Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza
Club Nataci6 Eivissa

Club Natacié Eivissa

Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza
Club Nataci6 Formentera
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza
Club Natacié Eivissa

Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza

Club Nataci6 Formentera

Prieto, Vanesa

Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn

Martos, Sol

Clapés, Pilar

Total Dif.
56.7793

56.3099 0.4694
56.0094 0.7699
54.7700 2.0093
53.6667 3.1126
53.0282 3.7511
51.8263 4.9530
51.1690 5.6103
47.6385 9.1408
43.0329 13.7464
41.7793 15.0000
40.8873 15.8920
40.8216 15.9577
38.6714 18.1079
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Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
Prieto, Vanesa Prieto, Vanesa Prieto, Vanesa Prieto, Vanesa
Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn
Martos, Sol Martos, Sol Martos, Sol Martos, Sol
Clapés, Pilar Clapés, Pilar Clapés, Pilar Clapés, Pilar
Resultados
Pos. Nombre Figura Jueces Puntos Penalizacion Total Dif.
1 Tirado Moreno, Mariola (2010) 106 (1.6) 536.06:26.25.7 09.5467 (1) 56.7793
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 301 (1.9) 526.256635.6 11.0200 (4)
311 (1.6) 5257505955 08.7467 (1)
401 (2.0) 5256575160 11.0000 (2)
2 Balogh Serra, Sofia (2010) 106 (1.6) 555.657525.6 08.9067 (3) 56.3099 0.4694
Club Nataci6 Eivissa 301 (1.9) 6:06.26.2646.2 11.7800 (1)
311 (1.6) 5356555255 08.6933 (2)
401 (2.0) 5350575353 10.6000 (4)
3 Costa Torres, Anna (2010) 106 (1.6) 526:0595.654 09.0133 (2) 56.0094 0.7699
Club Natacié Eivissa 301 (1.9) 5465556.55.8 11.2733 (2)
311 (1.6) 4.85.6 475+75.0 08.2133 (7)
401 (2.0) 525.75.65.659 11.2667 (1)
4 Sansoldo, Maria Julia (2010) 106 (1.6) 5054525753 08.4800 (7) 54.7700 2.0093
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 301 (1.9) 53595860857 11.0200 (3)
311 (1.6) 4854545853 08.5867 (3)
401 (2.0) 5054535855 10.8000 (3)
5 Blanquez Zafra, Ainhoa Hoi (2010) 106 (1.6) 5254535554 08.5867 (6) 53.6667 3.1126
Club Nataci6 Eivissa 301 (1.9) 5.35.867475.4 10.4500 (6)
311 (1.6) 5052565553 08.5333 (5)
401 (2.0) 52586545255 10.5333 (5)
6 Costa Cardona, Tanit (2010) 106 (1.6) 49585.7535.1 08.5867 (5) 53.0282 3.7511
Club Deportivo Sincro lbiza 301 (1.9) 5053545554 10.1967 (7)
311 (1.6) 4855555:65.0 08.5333 (4)
401 (2.0) 495.25:6535.0 10.3333 (6)
7 Cardona Pérez, Marina (2010) 106 (1.6) 5254585855 08.9067 (4) 51.8263 4.9530
Club Nataci6 Eivissa 301 (1.9) 4850484449 09.1833 (8)
311 (1.6) 5:05.4535:65.0 08.3733 (6)
401 (2.0) 5249574754 10.3333 (7)
8 Rodriguez-Carrefio Prieto, Olivia (2011) 106 (1.6) 52252525352 08.3200 (8) 51.1690 5.6103
Club Nataci6 Eivissa 301 (1.9) 5654526355 10.4500 (5)
311 (1.6) 565.0455.04.8 07.8933 (8)
401 (2.0) 5054474748 09.6667 (9)
9 Serra Ferrer, Sara (2011) 106 (1.6) 4950515653 08.2133 (9) 47.6385 9.1408
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 301 (1.9) 4355504144 08.6767 (9)
311 (1.6) 5145424347 07.2000 (11)
401 (2.0) 4650504848 09.7333 (8)
10 Montoya Torres, Micaela (2011) 106 (1.6) 4246454746 07.3067 (11) 43.0329 13.7464
Club Natacié Formentera 301 (1.9) 4246474238 08.2333 (10)
311 (1.6) 4348525145 07.6800 (9)
401 (2.0) 3.73.9353.830 07.3333 (12)
11 Parvu, George Stefan (2010) 106 (1.6) 3.94.038484.0 06.3467 (13) 41.7793 15.0000
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 301 (1.9) 4047383839 07.4100 (14)
311 (1.6) 4148464848 07.3067 (10)
401 (2.0) 4344424044 08.6000 (10)
12 Planells de Dalmases, Alex (2011) 106 (1.6) 4049414042 06.5600 (12) 40.8873 15.8920
Club Natacié Eivissa 301 (1.9) 3.94.04.043338 07.5367 (12)
311 (1.6) 3940485042 06.9333 (13)
401 (2.0) 4241374039 08.0000 (11)
13 Maggiolo Maretto, Rita (2011) 106 (1.6) 4454434846 07.3600 (10) 40.8216 15.9577
Club Deportivo Sincro lbiza 301 (1.9) 404.0374437 07.4100 (13)
311 (1.6) 4639375349 07.1467 (12)
401 (2.0) 3038344834 07.0667 (14)
14 Andrade Pérez, Cristina (2012) 106 (1.6) 3256304139 05.9733 (14) 38.6714 18.1079
Club Natacié Formentera 301 (1.9) 40455084240 08.0433 (11)
311 (1.6) 32433.84.039 06.2400 (14)
401 (2.0) 3.84.03.43.63:2 07.2000 (13)
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Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4

Prieto, Vanesa

Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn

Martos, Sol

Clapés, Pilar

Resultados

Pos. Nombre
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Roig Montero, Paula (2007)

Escandell Ferrer, Julia (2008)
Torres Moreno, Isabel (2008)

Bonet Cabezas, Alba Louise (2008)
Dricot Escandell, Jasmine (2007)
Colina, Nina Anna (2008)

Mancebo Pafios, Anna Maria (2008)

Roig Montero, Helena (2008)

Prieto, Vanesa

Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn

Martos, Sol

Clapés, Pilar

Bonet Pérez de Olaguer, Malen (2008)

Club

Prieto, Vanesa

Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn

Martos, Sol

Clapés, Pilar

Club Natacié Formentera

Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza

Club Nataci6é Formentera

Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza

Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza

Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza

Club Nataci6é Formentera

Club Natacié Formentera

Club Natacié Formentera

Prieto, Vanesa

Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn

Martos, Sol

Clapés, Pilar

Total Dif.
56.7279

56.6122 0.1157
55.7177 1.0102
52.4762 4.2517
52.4286 4.2993
51.8027 4.9252
51.1667 5.5612
47.5102 9.2177
46.9830 9.7449
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Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
Prieto, Vanesa Prieto, Vanesa Prieto, Vanesa Prieto, Vanesa
Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn
Martos, Sol Martos, Sol Martos, Sol Martos, Sol
Clapés, Pilar Clapés, Pilar Clapés, Pilar Clapés, Pilar
Resultados
Pos. Nombre Figura Jueces Puntos Penalizacion Total Dif.
1 Roig Montero, Paula (2007) 423 (2.2) 5.85.85.6 5161 12.6133 (2) 56.7279
Club Natacié Formentera 143 (3.1) 5.76.05.6 5662 17.8767 (1)
240a (2.2) 5:65.76:05.76.0 12.7600 (2)
403 (2.3) 5256535456 12.3433 (2)
2 Bonet Pérez de Olaguer, Malen (2008) 423 (2.2) 5:36:56.06.25.8 13.2000 (1) 56.6122 0.1157
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 143 (3.1) 51595085555 16.6367 (3)
240a (2.2) 57585.85.856 12.6867 (3)
403 (2.3) 5557546257 12.9567 (1)
3 Escandell Ferrer, Julia (2008) 423 (2.2) 5:055555.05.3 11.5867 (5) 55.7177 1.0102
Club Natacié Formentera 143 (3.1) 5958515560 17.7733 (2)
240a (2.2) 5.86-06.06.055 13.0533 (1)
403 (2.3) 5347555353 12.1900 (5)
4 Torres Moreno, Isabel (2008) 423 (2.2) 536:05.6484.9 11.5867 (6) 52.4762 4.2517
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 143 (3.1) 5058565054 16.5333 (4)
240a (2.2) 5.25:84.85.75.2 11.8067 (6)
403 (2.3) 5.05.052465.0 11.5000 (8)
5 Bonet Cabezas, Alba Louise (2008) 423 (2.2) 5.35.05:5485.2 11.3667 (7) 52.4286 4.2993
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 143 (3.1) 5.24548565.0 15.5000 (5)
240a (2.2) 5955584954 12.2467 (4)
403 (2.3) 5453565353 12.2667 (4)
6 Dricot Escandell, Jasmine (2007) 423 (2.2) 49555.05.7 6% 11.8800 (4) 51.8027 4.9252
Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 143 (3.1) 4753465250 15.3967 (6)
240a (2.2) 5.05.35:44.947 11.1467 (7)
403 (2.3) 5255555254 12.3433 (3)
7 Colina, Nina Anna (2008) 423 (2.2) 5557475654 12.1000 (3) 51.1667 5.5612
Club Natacié Formentera 143 (3.1) 4853454346 14.3633 (8)
240a (2.2) 5.65.6575:25.2 12.0267 (5)
403 (2.3) 4754485056 11.6533 (6)
8 Mancebo Pafios, Anna Maria (2008) 423 (2.2) 5149454042 09.9733 (9) 47.5102 9.2177
Club Natacié Formentera 143 (3.1) 5049464648 14.7767 (7)
240a (2.2) 5.05.05.052 4% 11.0000 (8)
403 (2.3) 4948474446 10.8100 (9)
9 Roig Montero, Helena (2008) 423 (2.2) 5049474740 10.4867 (8) 46.9830 9.7449
Club Nataci6é Formentera 143 (3.1) 4950424639 14.1567 (9)
240a (2.2) 4.25:04.64.740 09.9000 (9)
403 (2.3) 5.05.0525.044 11.5000 (7)
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Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Prieto, Vanesa Prieto, Vanesa Prieto, Vanesa

Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela

Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn

Martos, Sol Martos, Sol Martos, Sol

Clapés, Pilar Clapés, Pilar Clapés, Pilar

Resultados

Pos. Equipo Puntos Pen. Total Dif.

1 Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 5: Elementos (40%): 23.0710 23.0710
Miriam Sart Marcos (Titular) (2004)

2 Club Deportivo Sincro lbiza 3: Elementos (40%): 22.8780 22.8780 00.1930
Greta Megido Lux (Titular) (2006)

3 Club Deportivo Sincro |biza 7: Elementos (40%): 21.5057 21.5057 01.5653
Ruth Caifia Gimeno (Titular) (2004)

4 Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 6: Elementos (40%): 20.8780 20.8780 02.1930
Beatriz Capitan (Titular) (2004)

5 Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 4: Elementos (40%): 19.5870 19.5870 03.4840
Joele Africa Suarez Yern (Titular) (2004)

6 Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza : Elementos (40%): 15.9350 15.9350 07.1360
Lucia Planells Tur (Titular) (2004)

7 Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 2: Elementos (40%): 15.9035 15.9035 07.1675
Mariola Belda Belda (Titular) (2006)
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Jueces
Juez Arbitro Secretario
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3
Prieto, Vanesa Prieto, Vanesa Prieto, Vanesa
Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela Comendeiro Maaloe, Micaela
Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn Ortiz Ramos, Evelyn
Martos, Sol Martos, Sol Martos, Sol
Clapés, Pilar Clapés, Pilar Clapés, Pilar
Resultados
Pos. Equipo Panel Jueces Puntos Pen. Total Dif.
1 Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 5: Ejecucion (30%) 6:00.00.00.00.0 23.0710
Miriam Sart Marcos (Titular) (2004) Impresién (30%) 6:60.00.00.00.0 12.1900
Elemento 1 (2.3) 6:05.846495.2 10.4400
Elemento 2 (1.8) 6.06:56.05%5.4 13.9533
Elemento 3 (2.6) 49555.25.460 19.9433
Elemento 4 (3.1) 6.26-06.5666.6 14.4167
Elemento 5 (2.5) 5857645857 23.0710
Tot. Elementos (40%)
2 Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza 3: Ejecucién (30%) 0:60.00.00.00.0 22.8780 00.1930
Greta Megido Lux (Titular) (2006) Impresion (30%) 0:60.00.00.00.0 12.1900
Elemento 1 (2.3) 5560505351 10.0200
Elemento 2 (1.8) 5854575654 15.7733
Elemento 3 (2.6) 5-76:46.06.359 19.1167
Elemento 4 (3.1) 6.16.46:66:66.0 13.2500
Elemento 5 (2.5) 5.65.06:05.349 22.8780
Tot. Elementos (40%)
3 Club Deportivo Sincro lbiza 7: Ejecucion (30%) 6:60.00.00.00.0 21.5057 01.5653
Ruth Caifia Gimeno (Titular) (2004) Impresién (30%) 6:00.00.00.00.0 13.4167
Elemento 1 (2.3) 6:6556.0536.0 08.5200
Elemento 2 (1.8) 4847405247 15.2533
Elemento 3 (2.6) 5.85.96:25.954 15.1900
Elemento 4 (3.1) 5049484752 13.7500
Elemento 5 (2.5) 5752615553 21.5057
Tot. Elementos (40%)
4 Club Deportivo Sincro lbiza 6: Ejecucion (30%) 6:60.00.00.00.0 20.8780 02.1930
Beatriz Capitan (Titular) (2004) Impresién (30%) 0:60.00.00.00.0 12.6500
Elemento 1 (2.3) 5457544957 08.8800
Elemento 2 (1.8) 4.95.0485349 13.7800
Elemento 3 (2.6) 545454514% 16.2233
Elemento 4 (3.1) 554.95.06:05.2 12.6667
Elemento 5 (2.5) 4950515153 20.8780
Tot. Elementos (40%)
5 Club Deportivo Sincro lbiza 4: Ejecucion (30%) 6:60.00.00.00.0 19.5870 03.4840
Joele Africa Suarez Yern (Titular) (2004) Impresién (30%) 6:60.00.00.00.0 11.4233
Elemento 1 (2.3) 5.05-64-85.04.9 09.1800
Elemento 2 (1.8) 5.35.046635.0 13.8667
Elemento 3 (2.6) 40653505757 14.2600
Elemento 4 (3.1) 4946454547 11.5000
Elemento 5 (2.5) 4052424453 19.5870
Tot. Elementos (40%)
6 Club Deportivo Sincro Ibiza: Ejecucion (30%) 6:60.00.00.00.0 15.9350 07.1360
Lucia Planells Tur (Titular) (2004) Impresion (30%) 0:60.00.00.00.0 11.8833
Elemento 1 (2.3) 5254515251 09.4200
Elemento 2 (1.8) 5359485645 13.7800
Elemento 3 (2.6) 5250535854
Elemento 4 (3.1) 0:60.00.00.00.0 13.9167
Elemento 5 (2.5) 5.45.7505.6 6% 15.9350
Tot. Elementos (40%)
7 Club Deportivo Sincro lbiza 2: Ejecucion (30%) 000.00.00.00.0 15.9035 07.1675
Mariola Belda Belda (Titular) (2006) Impresién (30%) 6:00.00.00.00.0 11.2700
Elemento 1 (2.3) 5153444352 09.4200
Elemento 2 (1.8) 5:05:85.0555.2 14.2133
Elemento 3 (2.6) 51668525755
Elemento 4 (3.1) 6:60.00.00.00.0 14.0000
Elemento 5 (2.5) 6:05.55.75:05.6 15.9035

Tot. Elementos (40%)
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